
The following shall constitute the Career Counselling Cell of the College with 
effect from the session 2023-24: 
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AURC ARIST 

Name 

Prof. Meet Kamal 

Christ Church College, Banpur 

Prof. Shalini Kapur 
Dr. Manish Kapoor 

Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall 
Dr. Ashish Omar 

Career Counselling Cell 

PKINCIPAL 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey 
Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla 

Student Representatives 
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ANPUR 
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Designation 

Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
10 

Contact 

9839549594 
9839038454 

9838498079 
7355390376 

9935539990 

9839412933 

6307508056 
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